Boring - Drilling - Tunnelling - Mining - Construction - Geotechnical
GeoGate water level indicators
Σταθμήμετρα γεωτρήσεων GeoGage
G
e
o
t
e

l easy removal of the hub for inspection of electronics
unit,
l easy removal of the batteries for replacement,
l probe diameter 16/20 mm which allows the use with all
standard types of standpipe piezometers,
l capability of adjusting sensitivity with the Power button
[all models expect the 300m],
l test button for checking the functions of the unit [all
models expect the 300m],
l sound buzzer for notifying water level,
l visual lamp signal for notifying water level,
l voltmeter gauge [only the 300m model].
Κωδικός Μήκος Καθετήρας Μπαταρίες Βάρος
Part Number Length Probe Batteries Weight
6,0 kg
WL-IND-300M 300 m Ж 16/20 x 140mm 6LR61 (9V DC) 8,4 kg
Ж 16/20 x 140mm 2xAA (3V DC) 4,6 kg
WL-IND-200M 200 m Ж 16/20 x 140mm 2xAA (3V DC)
WL-IND-150M 150 m
2xAA (3V DC) 2,4 kg
WL-IND-100M 100 m Ж 16/20 x 140mm 2xAA (3V DC) 3,5 kg
WL-IND-050M 50 m Ж 16/20 x 140mm
GeoGage
Water Level Indicators
C
o